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1 1 MX2 Sandro Lobo 10 25 25 1 25 25 10 25 25 10 25 25 8 25 25 7 20 18 334 - -
2 32 MX2 Martim Espinho 9 22 22 3 22 22 9 22 0 8 22 22 10 22 16 9 25 22 287 47 47
3 247 MX2 Tomás Santos 0 18 16 9 18 13 8 13 16 6 20 18 5 15 15 6 16 16 228 106 59
4 78 125 Gonçalo Cardoso 7 15 14 4 13 18 4 20 15 0 12 12 4 13 14 5 13 13 196 138 32
5 285 MX2 Alex Almeida 8 13 15 5 11 11 1 12 11 3 6 14 0 14 5 3 15 15 162 172 34
6 219 MX2 Martim Palma 2 14 18 6 15 20 6 16 22 7 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 177 5
7 81 MX2 Abel Carreiro 5 20 20 10 16 15 2 10 13 9 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 183 6
8 158 125 Vasco Salgado 6 8 13 2 12 10 0 11 14 4 11 13 2 10 13 0 10 12 151 183 0
9 69 MX2 Dinis Sousa 1 12 12 0 14 9 3 0 0 5 14 11 3 12 12 4 14 14 140 194 11

10 666 MX2 Alejo Lopez 0 0 0 8 20 14 7 15 20 0 0 0 9 20 20 0 0 0 133 201 7
11 122 MX2 Valentino Vasquez 4 16 0 7 2 16 5 18 18 0 18 20 0 0 0 8 0 0 132 202 1
12 139 125 Bernardo Pinto 3 11 11 0 10 12 0 14 12 0 10 7 0 9 10 0 11 9 129 205 3
13 11 MX2 Gilen Albisua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 22 10 22 25 102 232 27
14 396 MX2 José Feijóo 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 1 11 11 2 12 11 84 250 18
15 25 MX2 Alexandre Marques 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 18 1 18 20 81 253 3
16 249 MX2 David Silva 0 9 8 0 9 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 9 10 79 255 2
17 17 125 Simão Severino 0 5 5 0 8 6 0 8 9 0 7 5 0 4 7 0 7 3 74 260 5
18 226 MX2 Rodrigo Benevides 0 4 6 0 6 4 0 5 8 0 4 4 0 5 8 0 8 8 70 264 4
19 23 125 Filipe Saúde 0 6 3 0 7 7 0 6 10 0 5 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 57 277 13
20 185 MX2 Rodrigo Barros 0 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 299 22
21 978 125 Tiago Nogueira 0 2 1 0 3 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 5 7 30 304 5
22 267 125 Afonso Portela 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 4 6 26 308 4
23 137 125 Jacobo Velasquez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 309 1
24 347 MX2 Bruno Cunha 0 1 2 0 5 5 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 312 3
25 80 MX2 Bernardo Lopes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 3 5 18 316 4
26 999 125 Miguel Caridade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 321 5
27 272 MX2 Alberto Torres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 12 322 1
28 46 MX2 Alexandre Ferreira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 6 0 11 323 1
29 672 MX2 Fábio Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 326 3
30 299 125 Rafael Ribeiro 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 8 326 0
31 325 125 Guilherme Leandro 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 327 1
32 600 MX2 Pedro Amaro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 328 1
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33 891 MX2 Bruno Almeida 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 330 2
34 73 MX2 João Vilela 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 330 0
35 21 125 Valentim Esteves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 332 2
36 109 125 Benjamim Vasconcelos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 332 0
37 76 125 Martim Caetano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 333 1

Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pelo Júri De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Presidente Júri
Hérlder Teixeira Nuno Monteiro Hugo Santos
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